
WEBSTER BUS ROUTE CHANGE 

EFFECTIVE 3/4/21 

 

 

Date:   3/2/2021  Change will become effective: M T W Th F     3/4/2021_ 

 

     X Description of change:  Adjust morning stop times on 1004 and 1009 to account for traffic and 

distance; move morning stop at Schiegel Park from 1004 to 1009 to mirror afternoon routes; adjust 

delivery times and order of runs to support school operations. 

                                                       

     X  Current routing:                 X       New routing as of 3/4/21:  

ROUTE TIME LOCATION  ROUTE TIME LOCATION 

MORNING   MORNING  

1004 7:54 AM W 51st St @ S 48th West Ave  1004 7:31 AM W 51st St @ S 48th West Ave 

1004 7:58 AM W 51st St @ S 85th West Ave  1004 7:39 AM W 51st St @ S 85th West Ave 

1004 8:06 AM S 65th West Ave @ W 60th St  1004 7:49 AM S 65th West Ave @ W 60th St 

1004 8:10 AM South Haven - W 57th St @ S 41st West Ave  1004 7:56 AM South Haven - W 57th St @ S 41st West Ave 

1004 8:17 AM WEBSTER MS - 1919 W 40th St  1004 8:00 AM Schiegel Park - 3825 W 53rd Pl 

1004 8:20 AM WEBSTER HS - 1919 W 40th St  1004 8:09 AM WEBSTER MS - 1919 W 40th St 

    1004 8:10 AM WEBSTER HS - 1919 W 40th St 

       

1009 7:55 AM W 22nd ST @ S Olympia AVE  1009 7:41 AM Parkview Terrace - 5900 S Santa Fe Ave 

1009 7:59 AM WEBSTER MS - 1919 W 40th St  1009 7:44 AM W 58th St @ S Vancouver Ave 

1009 8:00 AM WEBSTER HS - 1919 W 40th St  1009 7:54 AM Cherry Hill MHP - 4808 S Elwood Ave 

    1009 8:04 AM WEBSTER MS - 1919 W 40th St 

1009 8:07 AM Cherry Hill MHP - 4808 S Elwood Ave  1009 8:05 AM WEBSTER HS - 1919 W 40th St 

1009 8:14 AM W 58th St @ S Vancouver Ave     

1009 8:17 AM Parkview Terrace - 5900 S Santa Fe Ave  1009 8:11 AM W 22nd ST @ S Olympia AVE 

1009 8:24 AM Schiegel Park - 3825 W 53rd Pl  1009 8:19 AM WEBSTER MS - 1919 W 40th St 

1009 8:29 AM WEBSTER MS - 1919 W 40th St  1009 8:20 AM WEBSTER HS - 1919 W 40th St 

1009 8:30 AM WEBSTER HS - 1919 W 40th St     

       
  

 


